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The March Edition of Kennedy Tank Talk

Team,

Thank you for reading the March edition of Kennedy Tank Talk. Please see below
to learn about exciting updates from the Kennedy Tank Team.

New Field Fabrication Building is now complete!

Kennedy Tank Field Services’ new shop is complete and ready to serve our
customers’ needs! Force Construction broke ground In mid-November and after
four short months is ready for service! This state-of-the-art 5,000-square-foot shop
brings much-needed improvements and will serve as a dedicated space for
expedited repairs and fabrication to meet and exceed our customers’ needs. 

We have immediate availability for pressure vessel repairs, heat-exchanger repairs
and retubes, tank repairs and modifications, and mechanical piping fabrication.
With dual 10-ton overhead cranes, no project will be too large for our Field Services
shop to handle.

Utilizing our shop for off-site repairs can create a highly efficient turn-around
process and expedited project completions to get you back in production.  

Please take time to view the photos below showing progress throughout the past
four months and let us know how we can be of assistance to your plant.

This photo was taken days after
the team broke ground in the
middle of November.

Safety was absolutely top priority
for the duration of this project.
Communication was also key to
the success of this project.

(2) 10 ton cranes installed and ready to be put to work

Industrial racking which will help with dry storage

https://www.kennedytank.com/
https://www.kennedytank.com/request-quote/


Thanks to everyone who helped make this project a huge success!!

Please reach out to any of your Kennedy Tank representatives if we can be of
assistance in utilizing this new resource.

Sincerely,
Dave Reinkemeyer: Dreinkemeyer@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3576
Jason Shaw: Jshaw@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3573
Kenny Becknell: Kbecknell@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3571
Heath Knipp: Hknipp@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3574
Jim Kennedy: Jkennedy@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3523
Tim Noyes: Tnoyes@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3526
Jim Dossman: Jdossman@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3554
Paul Bolin: Pbolin@kennedytank.com, 317-780-3528

 ​  ​  ​

Kennedy Tank and Manufacturing Co., Inc.
833 East Sumner Avenue

Indianapolis, IN 46227
877-545-0786
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